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DATE TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD STATUS

Saturday, March 23 3:30 PM Plaza Force Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, March 27 7:00 PM Plaza Pride Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, April 10 7:00 PM Plaza Force Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 13 3:00 PM Plaza Pride Azalea Miss Fits Azalea LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 13 3:00 PM Azalea Outkasts Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, April 17 7:00 PM Plaza Pride Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 20 3:00 PM Azalea Flamingos Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 20 3:00 PM Plaza Force Azalea Sirens Azalea LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, April 24 7:00 PM Plaza Force Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 27 1:30 PM Plaza Pride Virginia Beach Liberty Virginia Beach LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, April 27 3:00 PM Azalea Miss Fits Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, May 1 7:00 PM Plaza Pride Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, May 4 3:00 PM Azalea Sirens Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, May 4 4:00 PM Plaza Force Virginia Beach Liberty Virginia Beach LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, May 8 7:00 PM Plaza Force Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, May 15 7:00 PM Plaza Pride Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, May 18 3:00 PM Plaza Pride Azalea Outkasts Azalea LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, May 18 3:00 PM Azalea Flamingos Plaza Force Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Wednesday, May 22 7:00 PM Plaza Force Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, June 1 12:30 PM Plaza Force Azalea Sirens Azalea LL #2 NOT PLAYED

Saturday, June 1 3:00 PM Azalea Flamingos Plaza Pride Plaza LL #3 NOT PLAYED


